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Jefferson County Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Management
28 Industrial Boulevard
Kearneysville, WV 25430

P.304-728-3329

Mobile: 304-279-8233

F.304-725-7916

tmehling@jeffersoncountywv.org

Public Awareness Committee

Sign In Sheet
January 13,2010

Print Name &
Organization

Email

Phone

Sign In

Brown, Bill
Association of Retired

School Employees Assn.

725-5202

Cates, Al
AARP

striderbo2@aol.com

728-2929

Cates, Irene
AARP

striderbo2(@aol.com

728-2929

Crabill, Collet
Jefferson County
Emergency
Communications Center

ccrabill@jeffersoncountywv.org

728-3372

Davis, Mike
CERT Volunteer

mjdavis56(@comcast.net

728-8108

Davis, Patricia
CERT Volunteer

patriciafdavis@comcast.net

(703) 851-
3175

Dunbar, Katherine
Good Shepherd
Caregivers

katherinednbr@yahoo.com

725-7366

Evans, Shirley
CERT

shirla0513@aol.com

725-1794

Grove, Amy
Eastern Panhandle
American Red Cross

sunnydazerhere(@comcast.net

263-5241




Jones, Amy

~

Jefferson County Dept amybjones@wvdhhr.org 728-3308
of Health
Levesque, Jeff jeffsque@gmail.com 725-6850
Eastern Panhandle
American Red Cross/
CERT
() 4 4N
Maggio, Jennifer jmaggio@jeffersoncountywv.org 724-8914 / / / / ]
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Mehling, Terri tmehling@jeffersoncountywv.org 728-3329 o N,
N ' /R
Moo hollog_
Miller, Barbara bmiller@jeftersoncountywv.org 728-3290 _ _\"
JCHSEM o Soan) M\ Qo
Mucher, Thomas Thomas.mucher@wvmart.ang.af. 616-5288
167™ Air Wing mil
Nilsen, Neal Neal@AskNeal.net 724-1056
AskNeal
Osterman, Joe josterman@citlink.net 725-1874
CERT Volunteer
Palmer, Debbi Debbip123@aol.com 728-7157 /Q&}?
Eastern Panhandle : \ 0
0 /. 2
American Red Cross/ /M‘}/ M& (
CERT
Panek, Frank fpanek@aol.com 724-4431
Leetown Science Center fpanek@usgs.gov 229-6865
Panek, Claire cepanek@aol.com 229-6865
Pierce, Lucas PierceL(@usa.redcross.org 261-3516
Eastern Panhandle
American Red Cross/
CERT
Rice, Tim Timothy.rice@wvmart.ang.af.mil 616-5314
167™ Air Wing
Soltow, Sarah clp.inc@citlink.net 582-4264
Community Lutheran
Partners
Stevens, David David.stevens@wvmart.ang.af.mil 616-5288

167™ Air Wing







